
Service Pricelist

Jobs Discription Exclusions

Studio Flat

One Bed Flat

Two Bed Flat

Two Bed Flat Second Bathroom

Two Bed House

Two Bed House Second Bathroom

Three Bed House

Three Bed House Second 

Bathroom

Four Bed House

Four Bed House Second Bathroom

Jobs Standard Price
Price With End 

Of Tenancy

£25 £FREE
£60 £FREE
£90 £FREE

£130 £FREE
£25 £FREE
£40 £FREE

£15* £10*
£15* £10*

45* £30*
£65* £40*

£25 £10
£25 £10
£40 £20
£15 £5
£25 £10
£35 £15

End Of Tenancy

Oven, Dishwasher, 

Dryer & Washing 

Machines

Standard Price

£130

£145

£160

£185

£175

£200

£190

£215

£205

£230

Carpet Cleaning

Floor Steam Cleaning

Discription

1 Room
3 Rooms

2 Up 2 Down
Larger Home

1 Room
2 Rooms

Extractor Clean
Hob Clean

Double Oven

Dish Washer
Washing Machine

Appliances

Hob & Oven Cleaning

Fridge
Freezer

Fridge/Freezer
Dryer

Hob & Double Oven


