Service Pricelist

www.cleanitall.co.uk

Professional, Affordable & 24/7

Call Us: 07535835247

Jobs	Discription	Exclusions	Standard Price
Studio Flat	End Of Tenancy	Oven, Dishwasher, Dryer & Washing Machines	£130
One Bed Flat			£145
Two Bed Flat			£160
Two Bed Flat Second Bathroom			£185
Two Bed House			£175
Two Bed House Second Bathroom			£200
Three Bed House			£190
Three Bed House Second Bathroom			£215
Four Bed House			£205
Four Bed House Second Bathroom			£230

Jobs	Discription	Standard Price	Price With End Of Tenancy
Carpet Cleaning	1 Room	£25	£FREE
	3 Rooms	£60	£FREE
	2 Up 2 Down	£90	£FREE
	Larger Home	£130	£FREE
Floor Steam Cleaning	1 Room	£25	£FREE
	2 Rooms	£40	£FREE
Hob & Oven Cleaning	Extractor Clean	£15*	£10*
	Hob Clean	£15*	£10*
	Double Oven	45*	£30*
	Hob & Double Oven	£65*	£40*
	Fridge	£25	£10
Appliances	Freezer	£25	£10
	Fridge/Freezer	£40	£20
	Dryer	£15	£5
	Dish Washer	£25	£10
	Washing Machine	£35	£15